
Texas License to Carry (LTC) Online Course Providers 
The following LTC Online Course Providers have been certified by DPS and opted to publish their contact information on this website for your convenience. 

Last Name First Name WEBSITE E-MAIL PHONE # 
Arnold Lloyd www.texaslloyd.com emailme@texaslloyd.com 832-684-6290 
Buckley Kenneth www.bendoftherivertraining.org kenneth_buckley@bendoftherivertraining.org 254-366-6036 
Carruthers Jr Robert (Bob) licensetocarryonline.com bob.carruthers@yahoo.com 325-267-4750 
Cole Bruce www.i-combat.com bruce.cole@i-combat.com 903-776-4972 
Csoros Phillip www.wellspringltconline.com info@wellspringltconline.com 817-479-6495 
Davis Austin www.concealedcarry-ed.com/texas/ support@concealedcarry-ed.zendesk.com 800-830-2268 
Gideon Robert www.aepscorp.com/pcat/aeps-academy/ bgideon@aepscorp.com 512-538-2627 
Horwitz Samantha thetexasltconline.com sam@thetexasltconline.com 469-232-7894 
Knapp Kevin www.handgunlicense.com kevin@handgunlicense.com 817-888-8339 
Kuchenski Joel www.ltcaustin.com info@ltcaustin.com 512-766-3039 
Reitsma Christopher PointBlankCHL.com Chris@PointBlankCHL.com 940-257-5509 
Reitsma Heather www.texascarryclass.com reitsma4614@gmail.com 940-257-5510 
Sides Robert www.onlinelicensetocarry.com rcsides@sbcglobal.net 940-393-5757 
Stockton Chris www.chlonline.com texas@chlonline.com 
Thomas Henry www.LicenseToCarry.com support@licensetocarry.com 972-560-9360 
Walker Danny www.handgunlicenseonline.com info@handgunlicenseonline.com 409-673-5075 
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